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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

The multipurpose Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent, thick and very durable, withstanding
hard scrubbing without falling apart. It works with most solvents and removes oil, grease, water and stubborn
spots quickly and effectively, while protecting hands from heat and metal scraps. The cloth fits in the Tork
Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce
consumption.

. Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
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Product & Delivery  system
data wa
Print
No
Embossing
No
Colour
White
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540057607
Packaging material Plastic
Pieces 100
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 14948 g
Height 220 mm
Length 107 mm
Width 380 mm
Net weight 1318¢
Volume 8.94 dm3
Compatible products
654000
Tork Folded Tork Folded

Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Australia Sales & Support Centre | PO Box 1580 Clayton South | Victoria 3169

Quality
Premium

Folded Length
10.8 cm

Unfolded length
42.8cm

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540057614

Carton

500 (5 CON)

7.5kg
239 mm
555 mm
396 mm
6.6 kg

52.53 dm3

Ply
1

Folded Width
35.5cm

Unfolded width
35.5cm

pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

278.48 kg
1345 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
197.7 kg

1825.47 dm3



